
2.53.10 Großkaliberpistole 9 Mm ­ Schützenklasse

1. SV Hemmingen 1 1090  
Kurz, Carsten  376 
Flügge, Olaf  376 
Schäufelin, Wolfgang  338 

2. SV Merklingen 1 1072  
Munteanu, Dan  345 
Dix, Wolfram  368 
Widmann, Bernd  359 

3. SGi Weil der Stadt 1 1030  
Giovannelli, Daniel  336 
Jeschabek, Oskar  318 
Schors, Michael  376 

4. SV Wimsheim 1 1000  
Essig, Siegfried  370 
Augenstein, Jürgen  340 
Schneider, Stefan  290 

5. SV Wimsheim 2 895  
Wörner, Hermann  299 
Weinert, Frank  223 
Habermann, Dieter  373 

2.53.10 Großkaliberpistole 9 Mm ­ Schützenklasse  

1. Kurz, Carsten  69 SV Hemmingen  376 97,0 473,0
2. Schors, Michael  67 SGi Weil der Stadt  376 95,0 471,0 A
3. Habermann, Dieter  57 SV Wimsheim  373 96,0 469,0
4. Schwab, Ulrich  35 SGi Ditzingen  375 94,0 469,0 A
5. Schwab, Ingeborg  41 SGi Ditzingen  372 85,0 457,0 A
6. Flügge, Olaf  35 SV Hemmingen  376 79,0 455,0
7. Essig, Siegfried  53 SV Wimsheim  90  91  93  370
8. Dix, Wolfram  67 SV Merklingen  92  94  96  368
9. Rossano, Antonio  62 SGi Rutesheim  87  93  94  367

10. Widmann, Bernd  67 SV Merklingen  94  92  83  359
11. Munteanu, Dan  43 SV Merklingen  89  76  89  345
12. Stamm, Stefan  70 SGi Rutesheim  89  83  90  342 A
13. Augenstein, Jürgen  55 SV Wimsheim  86  80  86  340 A
14. Schäufelin, Wolfgang  36 SV Hemmingen  77  83  91  338
15. Giovannelli, Daniel  67 SGi Weil der Stadt  87  76  87  336
16. Gurdan, Andreas  60 SGi Weil der Stadt  85  82  84  336
17. Mauch, Claudia  68 SGi Ditzingen  82  87  82  336 A
18. Muckle, Andreas  64 SV Hemmingen  69  89  90  335
19. Schuster, Gerd  67 SV Hemmingen  88  85  82  334
20. Glock, Roger  37 SV Hemmingen  80  80  89  329
21. Dörner, Johann  50 SGi Rutesheim  82  82  80  320
22. Jeschabek, Oskar  54 SGi Weil der Stadt  80  71  84  318
23. Ringl, Steffen  52 SV Gerlingen  88  65  76  306
24. Wörner, Hermann  39 SV Wimsheim  82  62  76  299
25. Rimmele, Marcus  66 SV Hemmingen  64  84  88  296
26. Strobel, Wolf­Dieter  56 SGi Rutesheim  79  70  73  291



27. Schneider, Stefan  66 SV Wimsheim  92  91  19  290
28. Irsigler, Helmut  64 SGi Ditzingen  78  73  71  286 A
29. Dillmann, Jürgen  57 SV Hirschlanden  65  61  82  284
30. Niedrig, Emil  55 SV Gerlingen  64  70  73  260
31. Weinert, Frank  74 SV Wimsheim  60  54  60  223


